Purpose:

8:00-8:15am
8:15-8:30am
8:30-9:00am
9:00-10:15am
10:15-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:45am
11:45-1:00pm
1:00-1:45pm
1:45-2:15pm
2:15-2:30pm
2:30-2:45pm
2:45-3:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm

Promote professionalism, cooperation, mutual assistance, continuing
education and sharing of knowledge and experience. This organization is
committed to provide a forum for the exchange of ideas, information, and
technology as they relate to County government activities and statewide
legislation. This organization is formed for the benefit of participating County
technology representatives.

County IT Leaders Roundtable
Agenda - February 3, 2022

Introductions

Business: approve minutes, old business

updated COVID resource funding

WebEOC demo and examples - bring a laptop!
Break

Logd4j vulnerability

ICRMP updates

Lunch - Sponsored by Elastic

Endpoint detection and recovery options being used
IOEM Cybersecurity project

CIS vulnerability scan sharing with state

Break

Project roundtable

Open questions/discussions

Future Agenda, next meeting June 9th, 2022, Burley



