Purpose:

Promote professionalism, cooperation, mutual assistance, continuing education and sharing of knowledge and experience. This organization is committed to provide a forum for the exchange of ideas, information, and technology as they relate to County government activities and statewide legislation. This organization is formed for the benefit of participating County technology representatives.

County IT Leaders Roundtable

Agenda - February 3, 2022

8:00-8:15am	Introductions
8:15-8:30am	Business: approve minutes, old business
8:30-9:00am	updated COVID resource funding
9:00-10:15am	WebEOC demo and examples - bring a laptop!
10:15-10:30am	Break
10:30-11:00am	Log4j vulnerability
11:00-11:45am	ICRMP updates
11:45-1:00pm	Lunch - Sponsored by Elastic
1:00-1:45pm	Endpoint detection and recovery options being used
1:45-2:15pm	IOEM Cybersecurity project
2:15-2:30pm	CIS vulnerability scan sharing with state
2:30-2:45pm	Break
2:45-3:30pm	Project roundtable
3:30-4:30pm	Open questions/discussions
4:30-5:00pm	Future Agenda, next meeting June 9th, 2022, Burley